
2.17 A Story to Remember: "The
Leech of Folkestone," by Ralph
Ingoldsby
2.30 Vienna Boys’ Choir
2.45 Here’s a Laugh

*

3..0' CLASSICAL MUSIC
Solo Instruments with Orchestra
Dohnanyi (piano) and London
Symphony OrchestraVariations on a Nursery Tune
Op. 25 Dohnanyi

Heifetz. (violin) and London
Symphony Orchestra
Zigeunerweissen Op. 20 No. i

_
Sarasate

3.30 Music While You Work
3.47 "Owen Foster and the
Devil’"’
4. 0 Variely
5 Down South
0 Children’s Hour
45 Dance Favourites
0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "National Council of
Churches’ Faith and Order Con-ference" an address by the Arch-
bishop of New Zealand, the Most
Reverend Campbell West- Watson
7. 0 National Savings Announce-
ments
"Great Figures of the Bar: Dan-
fel O’Connell" by Richard Singer
7.30 -~EVENING PROGRAMME
y Comedy Time
745 ‘"Impudent Impostors," one
of a series of complete plays
dealing with the lives of famous
impostors
8.12 "Il Know What I Like" Lis-
teners’ favourites introduced by
the listeners themselves
8.27 The Hit Parade
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music by Weber(NZBS Programme)
10. 0 Close down |

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Marching with the Guards
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current, Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Im-
portance of Vitamins at This
Time of the Year’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Haveand to Hold’
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Waltz Time2.16 $$jJoan Cross Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Tone Poems by
Richard Strauss
"Rienzi" Overture Wagner
"Don Juan" Tone Poem, Op.
20 Strauss
"Le Pas d’Acier" Ballet
Suite, Op. 41 Prokofieff

4.30 Children’s Hour
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 The National Council ofChurches’ Faith and Order Con-
ference: Address by the Arch-
bishop of New Zealand, the Most
Rey. Campbell West-Watson
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.10 Burnside Stock Report
7.15 Book: Taik- "Dy. Tks Oy
Buchanan
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEBasil Cameron and Hastings
Municipal Orchestra
Welsh Rhapsody German

7.45 Peter Dawson (baritone)Star of God Coates
Bring Back the Simple FaithArlen

7.53 Beatrice Tange (piano)Minuet 4

Prelude
Reel Pitfield

8. 0 THE DUNEDIN CHORAL
SOCIETY, in collaboration with
the New Zealand Broadcasting
Service
Guest conductor: WarwickBraithwaite
ENjah Mendelssohn
Soloists:

Dora Drake (soprano)
Mary Pratt (contralto)Alfred Walmsley (tenor)
Bryan Drake (bass)
(From the Town Hall)

10.0 Tommy Dorsey and his
Orchestra
10.15 Billy Ternent and his
Orchestra
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.
6. Op.m. Favourite Vocalists
6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and. his
Music
8. 0 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra
8.15 "Through the Looking
Glass"’ with Ann Stephens
(Alice), Jeanne de Casalis
(White Queen), Tommy Hand-
ley (White King), Helen Ste-
phens (Haigha), Richard Gool-
den (Lion), Roddy Hughes
(Unicorn), Leslie Henson
(Tweedledum), Stanley Hollo-
way (Tweedledee), Ronaitd
Frankau (Humpty Dumpty),
Tommy Trinder (White knight),
and Nellie Wallace (Red Queen)
and Chorus and Orchestra con-
dueted by Clifford Greenwood

| and Charies Williams

8.40
Richard
The Salon Concert Players,
Leibert (organ) and

Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)
9. 0
9.19
9.30
ing

Overseas and N.Z. News
Australian Commentary
"The Snow Goose," featur-
Herbert Marshall, Joan

Lorring, with supporting cast,
and Musical Director, Victor
Young
10. 0 This Week’s
Composer: Chopin.Alfred Cortot (piano),
Fantaisie in F Minor, Op. 49
10.11. BBC Symphony Orchestra
Funeral March
10.18 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
The Little Ring
10.22 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Ballade No, 3 in A Flat, Op, 47

10.30: Close down

ays. eae
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast’ Session :

Featured

9. 0 Morn’ng ‘Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Recital for Two
10. © .Devotional Service ;

10.15 "The. Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Light Opera and Nusi-
cal Comedy2.0
2.17
2.30

Around the Bandstand
"The Channings"
CLASSICAL HOUR

The Music of Chopin (15th of
series) ;

The Twenty-four Preludes
Eight Russian Fairy Tales

Liadov
3.15 Songtime: Dora Labbette
and Hubert Eisdell
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "The Defender’
4.15 Memories of Hawaii

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "The National Council ofChurches Faith and Order Con
ference," an address by thé

_

Archbishop of N.Z., the Mos?
_

Rev. Campbell West-Watson
‘ze 0 "Kidnapped"’
7.16 Listeners’ club
7.30 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian tener)
(A Studio Recital)

7.33 ‘"Seapegoats of History"
8. 0 The Symphonies of Brahms
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter

aaa 4 No. 1 in C Minor,p
New York Philharmonic Sym-
. phony Orchestra, conducted by
Toscanini
Variations on a Theme by
Haydn, Op. 56a

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Spotlight Parade of Songsarranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[Gz BUREN
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

;

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-3 six
months, 6/-.All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Wednesday. August 27Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

12 ae nn.
MORNING

0 London News
0 Music in the Morning
0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
27 Current Ceiling Prices.30 Musical Variety
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON |

12. 0 Lunch Musie |

Afternoon Music
|+30 Anne of Green Gables ,‘a5 ta Happiness Club2.30 Women’s World (Marina)2.50 Popular Music

4.45 Travelling’ with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

-30 Sports Quiz: Phil Shone
45 If You Please, Mr. Parkino Empress of Destiny15 The Three Musketeers
30 A Case for Cleveland45 Popular Fallacies
it) First Light Fraser Returns15 Hollywood Holiday30 Popular Music45 Radio . Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Passing Parade: Monarch’of Mystery9.30 Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot
10.16 Dance Time
11 0 Melodics to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12.0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 Londoa News
7.0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Melodies by Offenbach
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.40 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melsdy Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Harmony Lane: DebroySomers Band
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Dick Leibert and his Orch-
estra
3.15 Potpourri
3.30 With the Classics
4.45° Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING :
When Dreams Come Trueif You Please, Mr. Parkin
Empress of DestinyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Tusitala, Teller Tales:
y Adventure in NorfolkFirst Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood Holiday

8.45 King of Quiz with Lyell
Boyes as Lord High Chancellor
9. 1 Passing Parade: Was ThisMurder?9.30 Jimmy Wakely
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 In Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
6. London .News
6. Break o' Day Music
0
5
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe gession
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
{1. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song3.15 Keyboard Classics
3.30 Over the Hills and Far
Away
3.45 Music of the Waltz
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.15 Late Recordings
6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin7.0 Empress of Destiny17.15 Officer Crosby
17.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Regency Buck9. 0 Passing Parade: Monumentto Murder
9.30 Musical Memo,
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Mid week Re-view (The Toff)10.15 Out of the Night
10.30 Classical .Cameo
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

47ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
| ES. | Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Melody Tours with HarryHorlick and his Orchestra :

9.45 Songs for Mother
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre: The Last of
the Windjammers
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 -South Sea Isle: Ray Kin-
ney and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3.0 Afternoon Music
3.30 Starred with Music: AllanJones and Deanna Durbin
4.45 Travelling ith Aunt Daisy

EVENING
Beloved RogueIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Empress of DestinyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Regency BuckFirst Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood HolidayInvitation to the Theatre
Grey Shadow
Passing Parade: Is Hitier
the Argentine?With Voice and Orchestra

9.45 Songs That Reach Your
Heart
10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Vaughan Munro
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down
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Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Breakfast Session .7.15 Weather Report
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
Music From the Air
The Caravan Passes
Empress of DestinyIf You Please, Mr, Parkin
Regency Buck
A Case for Clevelend
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood HolidayLet’s Dance
Passing Parade: The
ophet of the Revolution
Voices in Harmony
Rhumba Rhythm

. 0 Close down
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At 10 o’clock to-night 3ZB’s
Midweek Sports Preview will be
given by "The Toff."

The well-produced half-hour
programmes of "Passing Par-
ade" bring more _ interesting,
dramatized stories to the air
at 9 o’clock to-night from your
local Commercial station,

liade names appearing m. Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

~Sae
Be sure to listen to 1ZB at
7.45 this evening, and let. the
breezy dialogue of a very popu-lar programme blow away some

|| of your illusions, Popular Fal-
|

lacies is a gently administered
tonic to the fallacious reason-
ing which is such a human
characteristic in us all,
* * *

Perhaps it is because most
people in New Zealand have
more than a passing acquaint-
ance with the great outdoors
that songs of the range are so
popular in this country. At 9.30

’ to-night 2ZB broadcasts a pro-
gramme of this music by Jimmy
Wakely, Hollywood’s newest
King of Cowboys.

]


